Data Panel

FIE Grant
Parent Power Site Data for FY 2005

Data Source:      Parent Power 4 (Wynnebrook Elementary) Outcome Report to DOE



 Parent Power 5 (Rolling Green Elementary) Outcome Report to DOE



 Parent Power 6 (Hagen Elementary) FY 05 program moved to Freedom Shores Outcome Report to DOE

 Parent Power 7 (Forest Hill Community High School)  FY05 Parent Power grant was      channeled through Forest Hill Community High School  which   

	Program

Location
	Program

Participants

# of Families

Served
	Literacy

Completion

Points

CASAS

ABE/GED
	Job

Placements
	Increased Parent

Involvement in

Their Children’s

Schools
	Increase Literacy

Activities

at Home

	
	FY03
	FY04
	FY05
	FY03
	FY04
	FY05
	FY03
	FY04
	FY05
	FY03
	FY04
	FY05
	FY03
	FY04
	FY05

	Parent Power 4

at

Wynne-brook

Elementary
	60
	53
	40
	53

CASAS

16

ABE
	59

CASAS


	32

CASAS

YTD
	9
	15
	6

YTD
	92%
	100%
	94%

YTD
	93%
	95%


	 90%

YTD

	Parent Power 5/7

at

Rolling Green

Elementary

and

Parent Power 7

at

Forest Hill Community High School


	35

NA
	45

NA
	46

18
	34

CASAS

NA
	40

CASAS

NA
	  18 

CASAS

YTD

   2

ABE

YTD

2

GED

YTD
	7

NA
	10

NA
	6

YTD

NA
	100%
	100%
	92%

YTD

20%

YTD
	97%
	99%
	 95%

YTD

20%

YTD

	Parent Power 6

at

Hagen

Elementary

Now located at Freedom Shores Elementary
	45
	87
	31

YTD
	65

CASAS
	104

CASAS

11

Checklists
	36

YTD
	12
	18
	3

YTD
	87%
	100%
	95%

YTD
	71%
	100%
	96%

YTD


 assumed the administration of Rolling Green’s program plus began their own family

 Literacy program at Forest Hill Community High School this year

	YTD = Year to Date Figures, a mid-year report to DOE  

* Baseline started at 0% for each year


